
Name Building Office PBC or DFR Email Phone #
Keith Carlson Burton FSO keith@umn.edu 612-624-0272

Susan Markgrtaf Burton OLPD DFR markgraf@umn.edu 612-624-3472
Sherri Boone Burton Faciltiies PBC and DFR boone024@umn.edu 

Jenny Schneider Burton Dean's Office schn1005@umn.edu 612-625-2600

Jireh Mabamba Burton Development 
Office mabam001@umn.edu 612-301-2152

Jonathan Sweet*# Cooke Hall Kinesiology PBC and DFR sweet006@umn.edu 612-625-0139
Bob Janoski Cooke Hall Kinesiology janoski@umn.edu 612-625-3332

Michael Burns Cooke Hall Men’s Gymnastics burns265@umn.edu
Christen 

Christopherson*#
Education 

Sciences Building Student Services PBC and DFR vanne005@umn.edu 612-625-8842

Pat Schommer# Education 
Sciences Building

Educational 
Psychology DFR pscho@umn.edu 612-624-7003

Amy Simpson*# ICD Institute of Child 
Development PBC and DFR ambenish@umn.edu 612-626-7880

Delores Mordorski ICD Institute of Child 
Development mordo001@umn.edu 612-624-0317

Sheila Williams 
Ridge Lab School Institute of Child 

Development will0342@umn.edu 612-624-9543

Crystal 
Fernandez#

Learning & 
Environmental 

Sciences Building

National Center 
for Food 

Protection & 
Defense (NCFPD)

ferna193@umn.edu

Tarisa Halelk#
Learning & 

Environmental 
Sciences Building

Center for Applied 
Research & Educ. 

Improvement 
(CAREI)

DFR thalek@umn.edu 612-625-7240

Erika Nelson#
Learning & 

Environmental 
Sciences Building

National Center 
for Food 

Protection & 
Defense (NCFPD)

erika@umn.edu N/A

April Snyder*#
Learning & 

Environmental 
Sciences Building

Institute on the 
Environment 

(IonE)
PBC and DFR deink001@umn.edu

Sara Burrington
Learning & 

Environmental 
Sciences Building

American Sign 
Language (ASL) sarab@umn.edu 612-624-1274

Jonathan 
Pundsack

Learning & 
Environmental 

Sciences Building

Polar Geospacial 
Center (PGC) pundsack@umn.edu

Amy Kurowski*# Pattee Hall
Institute on 
Community 

Integration (ICI)
PBC and DFR kuro0008@umn.edu 612-624-2380

Rachel Halvorson Pattee Hall
Institute on 
Community 

Integration (ICI)
halvo183@umn.edu 612-624-6300

Jessica Baltzley Pattee Hall
Institute on 
Community 

Integration (ICI)
baltz016@umn.edu 612-624-6328

Brad Sigal*# Peik Hall 
Minnesota Center 

for Reading 
Research (MCRR)

PBC and DFR bss@umn.edu 612-624-4561

Andrew Howe*# Peters Hall School of Social 
Work (SSW) PBC and DFR howe0215@umn.edu 612-624-4905

Troy Schlener*# UMCDC CDC PBC and DFR tschlene@umn.edu 612-625-2273
Sarah McKee UMCDC CDC eydam001@umn.edu 612-625-2273



TBD*# Wulling Hall
Office of Teacher 
Education (OTE) 
& Alt Pathways

PBC and DFR

Barry Stehlik# Wulling Hall
Academic & 
Information 

Technology (AIT)
DFR stehl003@umn.edu 612-626-2462


